Vertical Sealless Pump
YD – VK, YD – VP series
DRYFREE
Instruction manual
Version: 110711
 1
PREFACE
Thank you very much for purchasing World Chemical’s vertical sealless pump “DRYFREE”.

Seal
Hose
Power
Frequency Special
Motor
1HP–0.75kW
5 – 50Hz
6 – 60Hz
 6
SPECIFICATION
VK standard specification            50Hz: S.G.1.1
Bore (mm) Total head Capacity Weight
Suction x Discharge HP kW m (Ft) L / min (GPM) kg (Ibs)
YD-41VK-B15 50 x 40 1 0.75 9 (29.5) 150 (39.5) 26 (57)
YD-42VK-BK25 50 x 40 2 1.5 10 (33) 300 (79) 35 (77)
YD-50VK-BK35 65 x 50 3 2.2 12 (39.5) 350 (92.5) 38.5 (85)
YD-65VK-BK55 80 x 65 5 3.7 15 (49) 550 (145) 52.5 (116)
YD-65VK-BK7.55 80 x 65 7.5 5.5 18 (59) 700 (185) 63 (139)
Model
Output
                   60Hz: S.G.1.1
Bore (mm) Total head Capacity Weight
Suction x Discharge HP kW m (Ft) L / min (GPM) kg (Ibs)
YD-41VK-B16 50 x 40 1 0.75 8 (26) 120 (32) 26 (57)
YD-41VK-B26 50 x 40 2 1.5 8 (26) 300 (79) 35 (77)
YD-42VK-BK36 50 x 40 3 2.2 12 (39.5) 350 (92.5) 38 (84)
YD-50VK-BK56 65 x 50 5 3.7 15 (49) 550 (145) 52.5 (116)
YD-65VK-BK7.56 80 x 65 7.5 5.5 18 (59) 800 (211.5) 63 (139)
YD-65VK-BK106 80 x 65 10 7.5 25 (82) 850 (224.5) 70 (154)
Model
Output
* 1HP – 5HP: The dimension of Motor shaft is the same and interchangeable.
VP standard specification            50Hz: S.G.1.4
Bore (mm) Total head Capacity Weight
Suction x Discharge HP kW m (Ft) L / min (GPM) kg (Ibs)
YD-50VP-BK35 65 x 50 3 2.2 12 (39.5) 300 (79) 38.5 (85)
YD-50VP-BK55 65 x 50 5 3.7 15 (49) 430 (113.5) 52.5 (116)
YD-65VP-BK7.55 80 x 65 7.5 5.5 17 (56) 600 (158.5) 63 (139)
YD-65VP-BK105 80 x 65 10 7.5 18 (59) 750 (198) 70 (154)
Model
Output
60Hz: S.G.1.4
Bore (mm) Total head Capacity Weight
Suction x Discharge HP kW m (Ft) L / min (GPM) kg (Ibs)
YD-50VP-BK36 65 x 50 3 2.2 12 (39.5) 300 (79) 38.5 (85)
YD-50VP-BK56 65 x 50 5 3.7 15 (49) 430 (113.5) 52.5 (116)
YD-65VP-BK7.56 80 x 65 7.5 5.5 23 (75.5) 400 (106) 63 (139)
YD-65VP-BK106 80 x 65 10 7.5 20 (65.5) 800 (211.5) 70 (154)
Model
Output
 7
OUTLINE DIMENSION